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STANDING ORDER MANDATE

Instruction to your Bank or Building Society


Please pay: Southgate Colts Bank Account Name: 100 Club Bank Account Number
	2
7
3
4
2
8
6
8











Sort Code

	3
	0
	-
	9
	4
	-
	9
	1



Name(s) of Account Holder(s)


The sum of (figures):£4.00



The sum of (Words): Four Pounds Only


Bank/Building Society Account Number













Branch Sort Code

-


-





Start Date (Month)


On the (Date) : 1st of each month hereafter Until: Until you receive further notice from me Quoting reference: Southgate Colts 100 Club

YOUR BANK MANAGER
To: The Manager
Bank/Building Society
Bank Name/Branch:  	
Address  	
Postcode  	




	Signature(s):




Date:

Name:	 	  Address:  	


Postcode:	 Telephone Number:  	
	
	Please return completed Mandate to: Southgate Colts
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